Date!
Location
Teams

Match #1

Final Score:

Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #2
Final Score
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Weight

: 1/28/2025
: Denison High School
: Ridgeview and Storm Lake

Season Record to Date:

H-10 Record to Date:

: Ridgeview Winner:
39 32
Denison Ridge View
OPEN OPEN
Aiden Lara OPEN
Jayden Vang lan Hanson
Aiden Medrano OPEN
Trae Hartwig Landyn Peterson
Jackson Graeve Levi Else
Jayden Bradley Cole Bloyer
Andy Alvarenga OPEN
Enrique Santos Austin Wood

Javier Medina
Anthony Arita

Evan Zavitz

Joel Murrillo
Gabriel Henningsen

Conner Jacobson
Carson Jacobson
Kolton Witzke
Dramelle McCray
OPEN

: Storm Lake Winner:
: 27 46
Denison Storm Lake
OPEN Max Orth
Aiden Lara Daniel Castro

Jayden Vang
Aiden Medrano
Trae Hartwig
Jackson Graeve
Jayden Bradley
Andy Alvarenga
Enrique Santos
Javier Medina
Anthony Arita
Evan Zavitz
Joel Murrillo
Gabriel Henningsen

JJ Najera

Rylan Richardson
D'Angelo Lagunes
Damian Mendez
Jorge Casillas

lan Figueroa
Peyton Phillips
David Santos
Ramon Rodriguez
Marshaun Jackson
Xavier Mendez-Rosas
Kaeden Larson

Junior Varsity Results

Denison

Opponent

Denison-Schleswig

Result
Double Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Lost by Dec. 11-10
Won by Forfeit
WBF (5:02)
LBTF 19-2
LBF (2:27)
Won by Forfeit
LBF (2:27)
LBF (2:47)
LBF (3:14)
WBF (2:35)
Won by Dec. 10-8
Won by Forfeit

Storm Lake

Result
Lost by Forfeit
WBF (1:53)
LBF (2:40)
LBF (3:39)
WBF (5:20)
Lost by Sudden Victory 18-15
Lost by Dec. 3-1
WBF (5:07)
LBTF 16-0
LBTF17-2
LBF (0:46)
WBF (0:38)
Won by Dec. 17-10
LBF (0:51)

Result



215 Alex Correa Dylan Todd (Storm Lake) WBF
144 Elvyn Alvarenga Tut Top Tut (Storm Lake) LBMD 13-4

Comments from the Monarch Head Coach: Parker Preul

Monarchs wrestled tough in their last duals of the season. Ridgeview beat us last year and its
great to see the little improvents the team has made to gain ground and get a dual win over
them. We fell to storm lake losing three tide turning matches in our middle weights that we
would like to have back and capitalize on. Overall the Monarchs showed a lot of fight and with a
few minor adjustments should be ready to make a good run at the State Tournament. We travel
to Districts next Saturday at Waukee Northwest. We would love to have some home town
support so hope to see everyone there!



