Date:	1/28/2025	Season Record to Date:		
Location:	Denison High School	H-10 Record to Date:		
Teams:	Ridgeview and Storm Lake			
Match #1:	Ridgeview	Winner:	Denison-Schleswig	
Final Score:	39	32		
Weight	Denison	Ridge View	Result	
106	OPEN	OPEN	Double Forfeit	
113	Aiden Lara	OPEN	Won by Forfeit	
120	Jayden Vang	lan Hanson	Lost by Dec. 11-10	
126	Aiden Medrano	OPEN	Won by Forfeit	
132	Trae Hartwig	Landyn Peterson	WBF (5:02)	
138	Jackson Graeve	Levi Else	LBTF 19-2	
144	Jayden Bradley	Cole Bloyer	LBF (2:27)	
150	Andy Alvarenga	OPEN	Won by Forfeit	
157	Enrique Santos	Austin Wood	LBF (2:27)	
165	Javier Medina	Conner Jacobson	LBF (2:47)	
175	Anthony Arita	Carson Jacobson	LBF (3:14)	
190	Evan Zavitz	Kolton Witzke	WBF (2:35)	
215	Joel Murrillo	Dramelle McCray	Won by Dec. 10-8	
HWT	Gabriel Henningsen	OPEN	Won by Forfeit	
Matal: #0.	Champa Lalua	14/	Champa Labo	
	Storm Lake		Storm Lake	
Final Score:	27 Denison	46 Storm Lake	Result	
Weight 106	OPEN	Max Orth		
			Lost by Forfeit	
113	Aiden Lara	Daniel Castro	WBF (1:53)	
120	Jayden Vang	JJ Najera	LBF (2:40)	
126	Aiden Medrano	Rylan Richardson	LBF (3:39)	
132	Trae Hartwig	D'Angelo Lagunes	WBF (5:20)	
138	Jackson Graeve	Damian Mendez	Lost by Sudden Victory 18-15	
144	Jayden Bradley	Jorge Casillas	Lost by Dec. 3-1	
150	Andy Alvarenga	lan Figueroa	WBF (5:07)	
157	Enrique Santos	Peyton Phillips	LBTF 16-0	
165	Javier Medina	David Santos	LBTF 17-2	
175	Anthony Arita	Ramon Rodriguez	LBF (0:46)	
190	Evan Zavitz	Marshaun Jackson	WBF (0:38)	
215	Joel Murrillo	Xavier Mendez-Rosas	Won by Dec. 17-10	
HWT	Gabriel Henningsen	Kaeden Larson	LBF (0:51)	
Junior Varsity Results				
Weight	Denison	Opponent	Result	

215	Alex Correa	Dylan Todd (Storm Lake)	WBF
144	Elvyn Alvarenga	Tut Top Tut (Storm Lake)	LBMD 13-4

Comments from the Monarch Head Coach: Parker Preul

Monarchs wrestled tough in their last duals of the season. Ridgeview beat us last year and its great to see the little improvents the team has made to gain ground and get a dual win over them. We fell to storm lake losing three tide turning matches in our middle weights that we would like to have back and capitalize on. Overall the Monarchs showed a lot of fight and with a few minor adjustments should be ready to make a good run at the State Tournament. We travel to Districts next Saturday at Waukee Northwest. We would love to have some home town support so hope to see everyone there!